
History of 

pharmacy

High 

mathematics
Biology

General and 

inorganic 

chemistry

Phisics and 

biophysics

 Latin 

language
Human anatomy

02.09.2024 Monday
8:00 AM;                

in the Department

03.09.2024 Tuesday

04.09.2024 Wednesday

05.09.2024 Thursday
8:00 AM;                

in the Department

06.09.2024 Friday

09.09.2024 Monday

10.09.2024 Tuesday
8:00 AM;                

in the Department

11.09.2024 Wednesday
1:00 PM;               

1 Auditorium

12.09.2024 Thursday
9:00 AM;               

1 Auditorium

13.09.2024 Friday

16.09.2024 Monday
1:00 PM;               

5th floor

17.09.2024 Tuesday
1:00 PM;               

206 hall

18.09.2024 Wednesday  
1:00 PM;               

5th floor

19.09.2024 Thursday
1:00 PM;               

206 hall

9:00 AM;               

212 hall

20.09.2024 Friday
9:00 AM;               

212 hall

8:30 AM;                

in the Department

*Important: The students must register online by History of Pharmacy, General and inorganic chemsitry and Latin Language

First course

Medical University – Sofia – Faculty of Pharmacy 

examination program -  2023/24


